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Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Button Mushroom Cultivation, Processing & Canning
Spices (100% E.O.U)

Spices (Grinding Base Spices With Packaging In Bags)
Phthalic Anhydride

Perfumed Candles

Candle Making Automatic Plant

Papaya Cultivation and manufacturing of Papain (enzyme)
Disposable Medical Syringes

Fresh Processed Frozen Vegetable Puree & Sauce (100% EOU)
Button Mushroom Cultivation, Processing & Canning
Beer

Coir Handicraft

Cider Plant

Diamond & Gem Cutting & Processing Unit
Disposable Plastic Syringes

Dehydrated Raw Mango

Dehydrated Onion and Onion Powder

Dehydrated Garlic Flakes and Granulated Powder
Egg Powder

Fruit Juice Powder-Apple Juice Powder

Garlic Powder

Grape Wine

Handicrafts (Cane & Bamboo)

Hologram Sticker - 3D

Instant Tea

Instant Tea and Instant Coffee

Malting Plant

Kali Mahendi (Henna)

Oleoresin, Essential Oil Dyes and Powder of Spices
Rose Crystals

Spices (100% E.O.U)

Sandal wood Oil and Powder

Colour Television

Leather Garments

Alloy Steel

Auto Bulbs holder

Castor oil Extraction & Refining

Chilli Oil

citronella Oil

Peppermint oil

Chromic Acid

Stable Bleaching Powder

Vanilla Plantation, Cultivation & Processing

Project Cost Rate of
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Project Name

Coverall (Boiler Suits)

Cut and Saw Factory for Home Furnishing

Home Furnishing (Export)

HOSIERY Products (Like Vest, Briefs, T-shirts & Socks)
Paper Shopping Bags

Jute Garments

Stainless Steel Cutlery

Blood Bags

HANDLOOM TOWEL DOOR MAT

OLEO RESIN FROM MARIGOLD PETALS (EXTRACTION)
METHANOL (H.P.C.L. GRADE)

WALNUT COATING

ZARI YARN

GRANITE TILES CUTTING & POLISHING

AGGREGATE BUSINESS

BICYCLE PLANT

WATER BASED & SOLVENT BASED FLEXO & GRAVURE PRINTING INKS
APPLE CHIPS

Readymade Garments (100% EOU)

Processed and Dehydrated Gherkins

Cut Flower Farm (Rose)

PRESERVATIVE FREE JAM ( FRUIT SPREADS) AND ORGANIC JAM MAKING
BLOOD BAGS

Pickles (Various Types)
Garlic Oil

Condoms

Instant Tea

MANUFACTURING OF DOMESTIC LIGHTS WITH LED
Banana Powder
Freeze Dried Vegetables

Spice Oil Extraction from Curry Leaves - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile,
Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery,
Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities

Peanut Candy (Peanut Patti, Gajak) - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile,
Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery,
Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities

Processing of Dry Figs - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan,
Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials,
Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue

HIBISCUS Cultivation

Cotton Wax Fabric

Moringa Capsules

Fried Gram Dhal Mill

Sanitary Wipes

Frozen Food Fruits & Vegetables (IQF)

Baby Diaper (Pull Up Diaper or Pant Type Diaper)
Tea Processing

Green Tea Based on Nelumbo Leaf,Root & Leave
Desi Ghee

Vodka From Grain

Chocolate Enrobing

Automatic Chapati Making Plant

Soya Textured Vegetable Protein (TVP)

Butter

Potato Chips/Wafers in Different Flavours
Freezing and Preservation of Berries

Super Grain Atta Chakki

Refined Oils (Cottonseed Oil, Groundnut Oil and Sunflower Oil)
Bhagar Rice (Samo Rice) Mill

Sugar Bead

Processed Cheese

Project Cost

Rs 1465
Lakhs

Rs 527
Lakhs

Rs 311
Lakhs

Rs 400
Lakhs

Rs 800
Lakhs

Rate of
Return



S No.

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145

146

147

148
149

150
151
152

153

Project Name

Moringa Leaves Powder and Tablets

Orthopaedic Implants

Processing of Onion and Garlic (Dehydration and Powder)
Dehydration of Fruits and Vegetables With Solar Dehydration Method
Soya Tofu

Handloom Khadi Garments Stitching , Embroidery ,Block Printing and Digital Printing
Steamed Sweet Corn

Extraction of Jasmine Flowers

Premixed Tea and Coffee With Sugar and Milk Powder

Liquefied Egg Plant

Coleus Forskohlii Extract

Onion Processing Onion Powder ,Dehydrated Onion and Onion Paste
Ginger, Turmeric and Chilly Powder

Fresh Dips

Flavoured Cashew Nuts

Dried Fruits (Mangoes, Apples, Peaches, Pears, Strawberries, Bananas, Guavas and
Cantaloupe)

Instant Black and Green Tea

Essential Oil (Nagarmotha)

Tomato Paste and Sauce

Onion Paste and Powder

Apple Powder

100% Natural and Fresh Fruits Juice (Without any Preservatives)
Readymade Garments «Shirts *Trousers *School Uniforms «Uniforms for Armed Forces
Poultry Processing

Spices Packing Unit

Vegetables Chips in Vacuum Pack

Rajnigandha (Tuberose) Oil

Mango, Guava and Papaya Pulp

Underwear for Men and Women

Extraction of Essential Oil from Black Pepper

Tomato Paste and Mango Pulp

Jasmine Concrete

Frozen Peas

Women and Kids Wears

Egg Powder and Liquid

Namkeen (Potato Chips & Fryums)

Surgical Non Woven Masks and Bouffant Caps

Onion Flakes and Powder

Fresh Fried Onion Flakes

Stevia Pellets

Vacuum Fried Fruits and Vegetables

Mango Processing Pulp, Jam, Dried Mango and Vinegar
Jasmine Oil (Extract)

Seafood Processing Cleaning, Cutting and Packaging

Onion, Garlic and Vegetables Dehydration- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Cold Press Natural Fruit Juice Manufacturing and Bottling (Mango Juice) without adding
Preservatives, Sugar & Water- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Vegetable Powder (Tomato, Ginger & Garlic)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Frozen Green Peas- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan,
Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials,
Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Onion, Garlic & Tomato Paste
Beer from Coconut- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Project Cost

Tea (Dip-in Type) Pouch Manufacturing- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing -

Plant
Mushroom Pickles- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Frozen Green Peas- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Organic Spices- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility

Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Blended, Ground Organic and Non-Organic Spices- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for

Manufacturing Plant

Rate of
Return
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Egg White Liquid and Egg Powder- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing -
Plant

Cocoa Powder- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry -
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility
Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout
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