## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

## Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Button Mushroom Cultivation, Processing & Canning	-	
2	Spices (100% E.O.U)	-	
3	Spices (Grinding Base Spices With Packaging In Bags)	-	
4	Phthalic Anhydride	-	
5	Perfumed Candles	-	
6	Candle Making Automatic Plant	-	
7	Papaya Cultivation and manufacturing of Papain (enzyme)		
3	Disposable Medical Syringes	-	
)	Fresh Processed Frozen Vegetable Puree & Sauce (100% EOU)	-	
0	Button Mushroom Cultivation, Processing & Canning	-	
1	Beer	-	
2	Coir Handicraft	-	
3	Cider Plant		
14	Diamond & Gem Cutting & Processing Unit	-	
5	Disposable Plastic Syringes		
6	Dehydrated Raw Mango	-	
17	Dehydrated Onion and Onion Powder	-	
8	Dehydrated Garlic Flakes and Granulated Powder	-	
9	Egg Powder	-	
20	Fruit Juice Powder-Apple Juice Powder	-	
21	Garlic Powder	-	
22	Grape Wine	-	
23	Handicrafts (Cane & Bamboo)	-	
24	Hologram Sticker - 3D	-	
25	Instant Tea	-	
26	Instant Tea and Instant Coffee	-	
27	Malting Plant	-	
28	Kali Mahendi (Henna)	-	
29	Oleoresin, Essential Oil Dyes and Powder of Spices	-	
30	Rose Crystals	-	
31	Spices (100% E.O.U)	-	
32	Sandal wood Oil and Powder	-	
33	Colour Television	-	
34	Leather Garments	-	
35	Alloy Steel	-	
36	Auto Bulbs holder		
37	Castor oil Extraction & Refining		
88	Chilli Oil	-	1
9	citronella Oil		1
0	Peppermint oil		
11	Chromic Acid	-	
12	Stable Bleaching Powder	-	
43	Vanilla Plantation, Cultivation & Processing	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
14	Coverall (Boiler Suits)		
15	Cut and Saw Factory for Home Furnishing		
6	Home Furnishing (Export)		
7	HOSIERY Products (Like Vest, Briefs, T-shirts & Socks)		
8	Paper Shopping Bags		
9	Jute Garments		
50	Stainless Steel Cutlery		
1	Blood Bags		
52	HANDLOOM TOWEL DOOR MAT		
3	OLEO RESIN FROM MARIGOLD PETALS (EXTRACTION)		
54	METHANOL (H.P.C.L. GRADE)		
55	WALNUT COATING		
56	ZARI YARN		
57	GRANITE TILES CUTTING & POLISHING	-	
58	AGGREGATE BUSINESS	-	
59 59	BICYCLE PLANT		
59 50	WATER BASED & SOLVENT BASED FLEXO & GRAVURE PRINTING INKS		
-			
51 10	APPLE CHIPS		
2	Readymade Garments (100% EOU)		
63	Processed and Dehydrated Gherkins	-	
64	Cut Flower Farm (Rose)	-	
65	PRESERVATIVE FREE JAM (FRUIT SPREADS) AND ORGANIC JAM MAKING	-	
66	BLOOD BAGS	Rs 1465	
		Lakhs	
67	Pickles (Various Types)	Rs 527	
		Lakhs	
68	Garlic Oil	Rs 311	
20		Lakhs	
69	Condoms	Rs 400 Lakhs	
70	leatest Tee	Rs 800	
70	Instant Tea	Lakhs	
71	MANUFACTURING OF DOMESTIC LIGHTS WITH LED	Lakiis	
		-	
72	Banana Powder	-	
73	Freeze Dried Vegetables	-	
74	Spice Oil Extraction from Curry Leaves - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities		
75	Peanut Candy (Peanut Patti, Gajak) - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities	-	
76	Processing of Dry Figs - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials,	1	
7	Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue		
'7 '0	HIBISCUS Cultivation	-	
'8 '0	Cotton Wax Fabric	-	
9	Moringa Capsules	-	
0	Fried Gram Dhal Mill	-	
1	Sanitary Wipes	-	
2	Frozen Food Fruits & Vegetables (IQF)	-	
3	Baby Diaper (Pull Up Diaper or Pant Type Diaper)	-	
4	Tea Processing	-	
85	Green Tea Based on Nelumbo Leaf,Root & Leave	-	
6	Desi Ghee	-	
37	Vodka From Grain	-	
8	Chocolate Enrobing	-	
9	Automatic Chapati Making Plant	-	
0	Soya Textured Vegetable Protein (TVP)	-	
1	Butter	-	
2	Potato Chips/Wafers in Different Flavours	-	
)3	Freezing and Preservation of Berries	-	1
4	Super Grain Atta Chakki	-	
		-	
5	Refined Oils (Cottonseed Oil, Groundnut Oil and Sunflower Oil)	-	
6	Bhagar Rice (Samo Rice) Mill	-	
)7	Sugar Bead	-	
	Processed Cheese		

99 100 101 102 103 104 105	Moringa Leaves Powder and Tablets   Orthopaedic Implants   Processing of Onion and Garlic (Dehydration and Powder)	-	
101 102 103 104			
102 103 104	Processing of Onion and Carlie (Debudration and Rowdor)	-	
103 104		-	
104	Dehydration of Fruits and Vegetables With Solar Dehydration Method	-	
	Soya Tofu	-	
105	Handloom Khadi Garments Stitching, Embroidery, Block Printing and Digital Printing	-	
	Steamed Sweet Corn	-	
106	Extraction of Jasmine Flowers	-	
107	Premixed Tea and Coffee With Sugar and Milk Powder	-	
108	Liquefied Egg Plant	-	
109	Coleus Forskohlii Extract	-	
110	Onion Processing Onion Powder , Dehydrated Onion and Onion Paste	-	
111	Ginger, Turmeric and Chilly Powder	-	
112	Fresh Dips	-	
113	Flavoured Cashew Nuts	-	
114	Dried Fruits (Mangoes, Apples, Peaches, Pears, Strawberries, Bananas, Guavas and	-	
	Cantaloupe)		
115	Instant Black and Green Tea	-	
116	Essential Oil (Nagarmotha)	-	
117	Tomato Paste and Sauce	-	
118	Onion Paste and Powder	-	
119	Apple Powder	-	
120	100% Natural and Fresh Fruits Juice (Without any Preservatives)	-	_
121	Readymade Garments •Shirts •Trousers •School Uniforms •Uniforms for Armed Forces	-	
122	Poultry Processing	-	
123	Spices Packing Unit	-	
124	Vegetables Chips in Vacuum Pack	-	
125	Rajnigandha (Tuberose) Oil	-	
126	Mango, Guava and Papaya Pulp	-	
127	Underwear for Men and Women	-	
128	Extraction of Essential Oil from Black Pepper	-	
129	Tomato Paste and Mango Pulp	-	
130	Jasmine Concrete	-	
131	Frozen Peas	-	
132	Women and Kids Wears	-	
133	Egg Powder and Liquid	-	
134	Namkeen (Potato Chips & Fryums)	-	
135	Surgical Non Woven Masks and Bouffant Caps	-	
136	Onion Flakes and Powder	-	
137	Fresh Fried Onion Flakes	-	
138	Stevia Pellets	-	
139	Vacuum Fried Fruits and Vegetables	-	
140	Mango Processing Pulp, Jam, Dried Mango and Vinegar	-	
140	Jasmine Oil (Extract)	-	
141	Seafood Processing Cleaning, Cutting and Packaging	-	
142	Onion, Garlic and Vegetables Dehydration- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for	-	
	Manufacturing Plant		
144	Cold Press Natural Fruit Juice Manufacturing and Bottling (Mango Juice) without adding Preservatives, Sugar & Water- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
145	Vegetable Powder (Tomato, Ginger & Garlic)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
146	Frozen Green Peas- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
147	Onion, Garlic & Tomato Paste	-	
148	Beer from Coconut- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
149	Tea (Dip-in Type) Pouch Manufacturing- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
150	Mushroom Pickles- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
150	Frozen Green Peas- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
152	Organic Spices- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry	-	
	Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout		
153	Blended, Ground Organic and Non-Organic Spices- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

\$ No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
154	Egg White Liquid and Egg Powder- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
155	Cocoa Powder- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout		

Thu, 04 Sep 2025 16:04:10 +0000